Bonza Brekkies

Pikelets (x 2)

Fruit Cup

Fresh Fruit (1 piece)
Crunch and Sip pouch

50c
$1.50
$1.20
$1.20

(Cut Fruit or Veg in a snap lock bag
ready for crunch and sip time!)

Rippa Recess

Apple slinky

Fresh Fruit (1 piece)
Fruit Salad Cup
Muffins

Cheesie

Spaghetti sub
Pikelets

Potato Gems (GF)
Hash Brown
Popcorn (GF)

Drinks

Choc Chill Splash
Strawberry Blast
Banana Blast

Nudie Juice Apple
Nudie Juice Tropical
Bottled Water

Cup of Milk

$1.20
$1.20
$1.50
$1.40
$1.50
$1.50
50c
$1.00
$1.00
80c

$2.30
$2.30
$2.30
$2.20
$2.20
$1.50
$1.50

Ice-creams & Icy

oles

Paddle Pop

(Banana, Rainbow or Choc)
FROYO (Frozen yoghurt)

Quelch Icy Pol

$2.00

$2.50
$1.00

Byford Primary
P & C Canteen

Summer Menu

Open Monday, Wednesday
and Friday

Tasty Toasties

Cheese $3.70
Chicken Cheese Mayo $4.50
Baked Beans & Cheese. $4.00
Cheese & Tomato $4.00

Wicked Wraps

(Salad includes lettuce, carrot,
tomato and cucumber)
Sweet Chilli Chicken & Salad $4.70

Chicken Tender & Salad $4.70
Chicken & Salad $4.50
Tuna & Salad $4.50
Egg & Salad $4.20
Salad $4.00
Extras:
Cheese.....oovviviiiiiiiiiiiinn, 50c
Mayo......coooviiiiiii 50c

Sensational Sandwiches

Ham or Chicken and Salad  $4.50

Ham or Chicken $4.00
Tuna & Salad $4.50
Tuna $4.00
Egg and Salad $4.00
Curried Egg $3.50
Salad $4.00
Cheese $3.00
Vegemite and Cheese $3.20
Extras:
Cheese.....ccooiiiiiiiii 50c
Mayo.....cooviiiii 50c

Super Salads

(Salad includes lettuce, carrot,
tomato and cucumber)
Sweet Chilli or Chicken Tender &

Salad (1 piece) $4.80
Chicken & Salad $4.80

Salad $4.00
Extras:

Boiled EQQ....vovieieiiiiieieien, 50c
Cheese....coovvieiiiiiiiiiiii, 50c

Lovely Lunches
(Available everyday)

Butter Chicken and Rice $5.00
Mac n Cheese $4.50

Magnificent Monday

Sushi (Homemade) $5.50
(Chicken Tender, Tuna or
Vegetarian)

Extras: Soy Sauce .50c
5 Dino Nuggets $4.00
Extras:

5x Potato gems $1.00
Tomato or BBQ Sauce 50c
Mini Pizza $4.00

(Cheese & Bacon or
Ham & Pineapple)

Wicked Wednesday

5 Dino Nuggets $4.00

Extras:

Potato gems $1.00

Tomato or BBQ sauce 50c

Hot dog $4.00
Add Cheese .50c
Ham and Cheese Toastie

$4.20

Ham, Cheese &Tomato Toastie
$4.50

Fantastic Friday

Sausage Roll $4.00
Meat Pie $4.50
Party Pies $1.70
Extras:

Tomato or BBQ Sauce............. 50c
Ham and Cheese Toastie

$4.20

Ham, Cheese &Tomato Toastie
$4.50

Please have all orders in before
9am

Order at the canteen before
school or at
quickclig.com.au



