

Bonza Brekkies

Pikelets (x 2)	50c
Fruit Cup	\$1.50
Fresh Fruit (1 piece)	\$1.20
Crunch and Sip pouch	\$1.20
(Cut Fruit or Veg in a snap	lock bag
ready for crunch and sip tir	me!)

Rippa Recess

Apple slinky	\$1.20
Fresh Fruit (1 piece)	\$1.20
Fruit Salad Cup	\$1.50
Muffins	\$1.40
Cheesie	\$1.50
Spaghetti sub	\$1.50
Pikelets	50c
Potato Gems (GF)	\$1.00
Hash Brown	\$1.00
Popcorn (GF)	80c

Drinks

Choc Chill Splash	\$2.30
Strawberry Blast	\$2.30
Banana Blast	\$2.30
Nudie Juice Apple	\$2.20
Nudie Juice Tropical	\$2.20
Bottled Water	\$1.50
Cup of Milk	\$1.50

lce-creams & lcy poles

Paddle Pop	\$2.00
(Banana, Rainbow or Choc)	
FROYO (Frozen yoghurt)	\$2.50
Quelch Icy Pol	\$1.00

Byford Primary P & C Canteen Summer Menu

Open Monday, Wednesday and Friday

Tasty Toasties

Cheese	\$3.70
Chicken Cheese Mayo	\$4.50
Baked Beans & Cheese.	\$4.00
Cheese & Tomato	\$4.00

Wicked Wraps

(Salad includes lettuce, carrot,	
tomato and cucumber)	
Sweet Chilli Chicken & Salad	\$4.70
Chicken Tender & Salad	\$4.70
Chicken & Salad	\$4.50
Tuna & Salad	\$4.50
Egg & Salad	\$4.20
Salad	\$4.00
Extras:	
Cheese	50c
Mayo	50c

Sensational Sandwiches

\$4.50
\$4.00
\$4.50
\$4.00
\$4.00
\$3.50
\$4.00
\$3.00
\$3.20
50c
50c

Super Salads

(Salad includes lettu	ice, carrot	,
tomato and cucumb	er)	
Sweet Chilli or Chic	ken Tende	er &
Salad (1 piece)		\$4.80
Chicken & Salad	\$4.80	
Salad		\$4.00
Extras:		
Boiled Egg		50c
Chaese		50c



Lovely Lunches

(Available everyday)

Butter Chicken and Rice	\$5.00
Mac n Cheese	\$4.50

Magnificent Monday

Sushi (Homemade)	\$5.50
(Chicken Tender, Tuna or	
Vegetarian)	
Extras: Soy Sauce	.50c
5 Dino Nuggets	\$4.00
Extras:	
5x Potato gems	\$1.00
Tomato or BBQ Sauce	50c
Mini Pizza	\$4.00
(Cheese & Bacon or	
Ham & Pineapple)	

Wicked Wednesday

5 Dino Nuggets	\$4.00
Extras:	
Potato gems	\$1.00
Tomato or BBQ sauce	50c
Hot dog	\$4.00
Add Cheese	.500
Ham and Cheese Toa	stie
\$4.20	
Ham, Cheese &Tomat	o Toastie
\$4.50	

Fantastic Friday

Sausage Roll	\$4.00
Meat Pie	\$4.50
Party Pies	\$1.70
Extras:	
Tomato or BBQ Sauce	50c
Ham and Cheese Toastie	
\$4.20	
Ham, Cheese &Tomato Toa	stie
\$4.50	

Please have all orders in before 9am

Order at the canteen before school or at quickcliq.com.au